PWR Series
Compact Size with more Practicability and Convenience
PLANET Technology has provided complete Industrial Ethernet
solution into market in last few years, such as Industrial Fast
/ Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch and
Industrial VDSL2 Converter. Sometimes, it is hard to find
suitable DC voltage power source for industrial equipments
above.  To remove this restriction and assure industrial

3
Specification
Ordering Information
PWR-40-24 (MEAN WELL/ MDR-40-24) 40W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 Degree C)
PWR-75-24 (MEAN WELL/ DR-75-24) 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
PWR-120-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-120-48) 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
PWR-240-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-240-48) 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 70 Degree C)
	 C-PWR Series
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation